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
3/2-1/2 Frame home (2 story) at 1112 Willis, Eagle Lake. 
Call Monday-Friday, 1-800-866-1828. 

414 E. Stockbridge: 4 bedroom, 2 bath, large kitchen, 
utility room, large garage w/workshop and privacy fenced 
back yard. Call David or Melissa Garza at 234-5037 after 
6 p.m. 

In Garwood 
On 3/4 acre 2 miles south on Hwy. 71 (on the right). Two Bedrooms, one 
bath; den, kitchen, dining all combined; utility room, detached garage, 

A/C unit, celing fans. Comes with washer, dryer, microwave, 
refrigerator and stove. Nice fenced-in back yard. $29,500. 

Call 979-249-2032 

Mobile Homes for Sale 
Abandoned DW. Already set up. Ready to move in on 
land. Brand new home. Call 800-976-1355. 

2-Bedroom Fleetwood: clean and nice, front kitchen, free 
delivery, only $9900, only $219/month. 1-800-932-6181. 

Land and home experts. Interest rates as low as 7.99 
APR, 5% down, 30 yr. finance. If you own your own land, 
0 down. Call 800-976-1355. 

Once a year lot model sale. August only. Will sell every lot 
model at $99 over cost. Only 15 available. Call 800-976- 
1355. 

3 BEDROOM 
2B^.H 

1 
I 
I 

FLEETWOOD 
$500 DOWN! 

$295MO.  ! 
LIMITED OFFER. CALL I 

^^00-932.618^ 

DOUBLEWIDE 
SALE 

NEW 4-2 BEAUTIFUL, 
SPACIOUS 

$385 MO. 
ROSENBERG 

FACTORY OUTLET 
SINCE 1973 

1-800-932-6181 

Mobile Homes for Sale 

FLEETWOOD 
RELIABLE HOMES • SEALY. TEXAS 

NEW 2000, 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 
LOADED WITH THE FOLLOWING EXTRAS: 

•MWTAG FROST FREE REFRIGERATOR 
•30- MAYTAG OVEN 
•BULTIN MICROWAVE 
•54- SHOWER i TUB 
•GARDEN TUB 
•VAULTED CEILINGS 
•CUT OFF VALVES THROUGHOUT 
•AliaECTRIC 
•BRASS CELING FAN W/DECORATIVE LIGHTS 
•EXTRA LINEN STORAGE 
•NO WAX VINYL FLOORS 
•SC0TCHGUARD CARRIAGE CARPETS 
•DESIGNER DRAPES 

■MIRROR FEATURE WALLS 
•COTTAGE REAR DOOR 

•EXTRAUTLITY SHELVING 
•4-EXTERIOR 16" ON CENTER 
•2x6 RCOR JOIST 16" ON CENTER 
•HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C UNIT 
•SETUP t DELIVERY 
•MINI BLINDS THROUGHOUT 
•STAINLESS STEa SINK 
•FLEETWOOD 2 YR. WARRANTY 
•CPVC PLUMBING 
•PLYWOOD FLOORS 
•TLE ENTRY 
•ENERGY SAVER INSULATION PACKAGE 
•REMOVABLE HITCH 

•DESIGNER WALL PANELS 
•WIND ZONE 1 CONSTRUCTION 

SUGGESTED RETAIL $30,946 • OUR DISCOUNT PRICE $22,999 • $197.56 MONTHLY 

Available only AI RELIABLE HOMES, SEALY • 888-284-6868 
  10% DP TERMS 360 MOS. 10 25*. FIXED W AC. 

Real Estate 

Large Lots For Sale 
Owner finance; $1,250 to $3,000; Cat Spring Road at Airline 

and Waverly. Low down, low interest and low payments. 

Call Gene 713-772-7733 

TRULY PROPERTIES 
HD&S Bendy Corporation, Broker 

Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent 
ALTOR. 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434 

979-234-3776 Fax: 979-234-2526 
Website: www.eaglelaketxproperties.com 

Email: dbendy@elc.net 

Visit Our Website for a Look at Our Properties 

HOUSES... 
S. MC CARTY: 3BR, 2BA, formal dining room, fireplace in master 

bedroom, large lot with deck 
90A WEST: 2BR, 1BA frame with 1.5 ac. 
E. POST OFFICE: Historical Victorian 2-story frame; 2BR, 2BA, 

formal living room w/fireplace, formal dining room, utility room, 
large kitchen. Second floor could be 3rd BR & 1 BA. Large lot 

PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living roomw/fireplace, formal 
dining room, sun room, large kitchen & utility room; brick 

S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace & bar area, 
formal dining room, den, guest quarters W/1BR & 1BA, utility room, 
large lotw/swimming pool. Price Reduced! 

W. STATE: 3BR, 3BA, formal living roomw/fireplace, formal dining 
room, den with fireplace, office or 4th bedroom, large kitchen wilh 
breakfast & utility areas, deck with hot tub, two-story frame Victorian; 
large corner lot 

N. MC CARTY: 2BR, 1BA, large kitchen; frame. 
90 A EAST: 3BR, 2BA, den, large kitchen w/dining area; frame w/ 

siding, pool. 
N. LAKE: 2BR, 1BA, frame w/siding. 
SHrRtEY STREET: 3BR, 1-1/2BA, living/dining room comtjo.'den, 

brick Priced Reduced! Seller benefits to Buyer! 
E. STATE: 2BR, 1BA, formal living room w/fireplace; formal dining 

room; library (could be 3rd bedroom); deck; frame. 
W. PRAIRIE: 3BA, 1BA living/dining combo, frame w/siding, deck 
OAK STREET: 3BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo, den, frame w/ 

siding, 15x32 metallic bldg. w/shop & two-car carport 
PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1 BA, frame; with 10 acres. Price lowered! 
LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room, 

gourmet kitchen, den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 
wooded acres. 

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
frame. 

S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, large den w/fireplace, formal dining 
room; brick; 0.76 acres. PRICE REDUCED! 

COMMERCIAL... 
90A EAST: metal bldg. with 278 ac. 
90A EAST: Two large metallic bldgs. with office space & bay area 
1+ ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road. 
2+ ACRES: FM 3013 & Glen Flora Road; frontage. 
4.4 ACRES: corner of FM 3013 & Hwy. 90-A. 
2.7 ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road. 
E. MAIN STREET: 1.67 Acres commercial frontage 
W. DAVITT: Four one-bedroom apartments with CA/CH; brick 
6.8 ACRES: Choice commercial property. 1,100 Ft FM 3013 North 

frontage. 
THREE BUSINESS BLDGS. on Main St Good location. 

LOTS... 
0.997 Acres: With lake frontage. 
HARBERTST.:0.61Ac. 
PECAN VALLEY: 5.83 Acres. 

LAND... 
HUBBARD FERRY ROAD: 5 Acres. 
90A WEST: 10+Acres. 
FM 3013 & Glen Flora Rd.: frontage; 2.180 acre industrial site. 
E. WAVERLY: 5-1/2 Acres across from airport Owner finance; 

$25,000. 

M Cars for Sale 
1990 Cadillac: good condition; clean; $3,000. Come by 
304 Second St. or call 979-234-5471.  

1991 Ford Tempo: excellent condition. Make an offer. Call 
234-3564.  

1990 Dodge van: good condition; clean; $1,800. Come by 
304 Second St. or call 979-234-5471.  

1991 Suburban: $4,000. See and inspect at Lake Oil 
Company. Call 758-3543 for details. 

Repairs & Services 

Driveways • Sidewalks • Pea Gravel Patios 

MORALES CONCRETE FINISHERS 
Quality Concrete Work • Free Estimates 

979-234-3714      305 Guadalupe St., Eagle Lake 

Continued on Page 8 

FLEETWOOD HOMES CENTER ROSENBERG 
28240 Southwest Freeway (Hwy. 36 & Hwy. 59 South) 

SOMETHING OLD, SOMETHING NEW 
What's Old? ...Fleetwood, in business since the 50s 
What's New? .. .Fleetwood is now building, selling and servicing the homes they build (no. middle man) 

Buy the Best Built, Built by the Best! 
90 Days No Pay - $1,000 Back on selected models 

$500 Down on Singlewides • $1,000 Down on Doublewides ■ Best Rates in the Industry! 
Land/Home, Land in Lieu & Home Only Financing 

1 Year/5 Year Warranty - No Deductible, No Service Charge, No Hassle, hjo Worry, UQ. Kidding! 

For information, call 1 -888-745-1 875 


